
Pamela Girouard
Executive Director

PGirouard@labbb.net

Robert Alconada
Director of Finance & Operations

Maria Walsh
HR Manager

MWalsh@labbb.net

Katie Li
Accountant

KLi@labbb.net

Nancy Smallenberger
AP & AR Manager

NSmallenberger@labbb.net

Donna Goodell
Program Director

DGoodell@labbb.net

James Kelly
Program Director
JKelly@labbb.net

Jennifer Malenchini
Program Coordinator

JMalenchini@labbb.net

Tara Ellis
Program Coordinator

TEllis@labbb.net

George Clement            
Program Coordinator                
GClement@labbb.net

Melissa Allen
Program Coordinator
MeliAllen@labbb.net

Kim Ganley
Program Coordinator
KGanley@labbb.net

Stephen Goodwin
Program Coordinator
SGoodwin@labbb.net

Jeff Caritey
Program Coordinator
JCaritey@labbb.net

Dianne Busa
Executive Assistant
DBusa@labbb.net

OT, PT, Speech & Nursing

Clinical Resources,  Home, 
Transitional, Reading Services

Please send Student Referrals to the appropriate LABBB office:

Elementary & Middle School: High School:
LABBB Collaborative Attn: Donna Goodell LABBB Collaborative Attn: James Kelly

123 Cambridge Street Burlington, MA 01803 251 Waltham Street Lexington, MA 02421

Jacqueline Lacey
Administrative Assistant

jlacey@labbb.net 

Annemarie Ormond
Administrative Assistant

AOrmand@labbb.net

Laura Johnson
Administrative Assistant

LJohnson@labbb.net

Valarie Giogas
Administrative Assistant

VGiogas@labbb.net

Janet Hammond
Transportation Manager
JHammond@labbb.net

Suzor IT
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